
LOT 13 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D P

WD 1025-2554, WD 1450-2165,

JORDAN DOUGLAS A/JORDAN LUCILA
1001 SW HILL CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-5S-17-09116-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/21/2023 MLU 5.03 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

397,282
2,760
55,000

455,042
0

455,042
HX HB VX 55,722

399,320
455,042

0

459,096

1450/2165 10/20/2021 WD Q V 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SATYANARAYANA RAJ

JORDAN DOUGLAS A

1025/2554 9/14/2004 WD Q V 56,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

SATYANARAYANA
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000044656 New Residential C 507,600 06/10/2022

2025HX Base Yr

1001 SW HILL CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,145 115.0905 128.90 405,390 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2468

BAS 2,468 100 2024 2,468 311,763

FGR 840 55 2024 462 58,361

FOP 195 30 2024 58 7,326

FOP 524 30 2024 157 19,832

4,027 3,145 397,282

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,0] S55 E16 N4 E6 E21 S6 E2 E15 N11 E5 N9
W5 N17 W14 W16 N7 W13 U3L3 N10 W14 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,55] S36 E5 S2 E12 N2 E5 N31 N9 W6 S4 W16
$
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=82,51] S9 E23 N3 W2 N6 W21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=74,0] S10 D3R3 E13 S7 E16 N20 W32 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 920.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,760

2,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


